
www.myclothing.com 0800 059 0594

The UK’s largest provider of embroidered school uniform
Trusted by 7,501 schools to serve 1,190,456 pupils.

PRICE
GUARANTEE!

No price rises during 2023



Price 2-12 Years

£10.30
£10.30
£10.30
£10.30
£11.50
£6.80
£6.10

£15.50
£13.50
£24.00
£6.50
£5.00
£9.50
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£4.80
£5.50
£6.20
£5.00
£6.00

£11.00
£9.50
£6.99

Price 13-16 Years

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13.50
£8.30
£7.50

£17.50
£16.00
£27.00

£5.50
£6.50

£13.20
£11.40

Price XS - XXXL

£18.00
£18.00

£18.00

£11.00

£21.00
£19.50

Item

Round Neck sweatshirt
V-Neck Sweatshirt
Jersey Cardigan
V-Neck Jumper (100% cotton)
Straight Edge Knitted cardigan (100% cotton)
Polo Shirt
T-Shirt
Waterproof Lightweight Jacket
Full Zip Fleece
Blazers (Boys and Girls)
Book Bag
P.E Bag
Rucksack
Water Bottle and holder
Leigionnaire Cap
Baseball Cap
Nametapes
Shadow Stripe shorts 
Plimsolls
Hair accessories (Small Set)
Hair accessories (Large Set)
Trousers 
Box Pleat Skirts 
Jogging Pants
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