

The UK's largest provider of embroidered school uniform

Trusted by 7,501 schools to serve 1,190,456 pupils.





www.myclothing.com

0800 059 0594



My Clothing Pricelist 2023

ltem	Price 2-12 Years	Price 13-16 Years	Price XS - XXXL
Round Neck sweatshirt	£10.30	£12.50	£18.00
V-Neck Sweatshirt	£10.30	£12.50	£18.00
Jersey Cardigan	£10.30	£12.50	
V-Neck Jumper (100% cotton)	£10.30	£12.50	£18.00
Straight Edge Knitted cardigan (100% cotton)	£11.50	£13.50	
Polo Shirt	£6.80	£8.30	£11.00
T-Shirt	£6.10	£7.50	
Waterproof Lightweight Jacket	£15.50	£17.50	£21.00
Full Zip Fleece	£13.50	£16.00	£19.50
Blazers (Boys and Girls)	£24.00	£27.00	
Book Bag	£6.50		
P.E Bag	£5.00		
Rucksack	£9.50		
Water Bottle and holder	£6.00		
Leigionnaire Cap	£7.00		
Baseball Cap	£6.00		
Nametapes	£4.80		
Shadow Stripe shorts	£5.50	£5.50	
Plimsolls	£6.20	£6.50	
Hair accessories (Small Set)	£5.00		
Hair accessories (Large Set)	£6.00		
Trousers	£11.00	£13.20	
Box Pleat Skirts	£9.50	£11.40	
Jogging Pants	£6.99		

www.myclothing.com

0800 059 0594